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Port of Oakland 
Financial Services Division, Purchasing Department 
530 Water Street, Oakland, CA 94607   

 

SIGN-IN SHEET 

 

 

Non-Mandatory Pre-propsal Meeting 

RFP No. 21-22/04 - Maritime Port Registry & Truck Positioning System Database Management and Maintenance 

Date: 09/08/2021  
Time: 1:30 P.M. (PT)  
Location: Virtual - Zoom Meeting  
 
# Name  Company  Phone Number Fax Number Email  

1 Taso Zografos ZDevco   tasozografos@zdevco.com 

2 Stacy Unholz IBI Group   stacy.unholz@ibigroup.com  

3 Rejeesh Sebastian Intellectyx   None provided 

4 R. Abirami Intellectyx   abirami@intellectyx.com  

5 Troy Hosmer  Port of Oakland, Maritime Security   thosmer@portoakland.com  

6 Aaron McGregor Port of Oakland, Maritime Projects   amcgregor@portoakland.com  

7 Adrienne Massey Port of Oakland, Risk Management   amassey@portoakland.com  

8 Donna Cason Port of Oakland, Social Responsibility   dcason@portoakland.com  

9 Rebecca Gibson Port of Oakland, Purchasing Dept.   rgibson@portoakland.com  
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